Youth Electronics
Solutions for Connection
PremTest Product Catalog
Youth Electronics
Youth Electronics V2022 a1
2
YOUTH-ELECTRONICS.COM
The Company

VSWR See product data sheet
Operation temperature（℃） -55~+150
Product ordering guide
Type
Type
N M
Type
N F
SMA
M
SMA
F
3.5mm
M
3.5mm
F
2.92
mm M
2.92
mm F
2.4
mm M
2.4
mm F
Type N M S
Type N F A S
SMA M A A A
SMA F A S S S
3.5mm M S A A A S
3.5mm F A S A S A S
2.92mm M A A A A S A S
2.92mm F A A S S A S S S
2.4mm M NA NA A A A A S A S
2.4mm F NA NA A A A A A S S S
Note:
NA: Not available
A: Available. No stock
S: In stock
Youth Electronics V2022 a1
6
YOUTH-ELECTRONICS.COM
PremTestTM Calibration Grade Test Adaptors
PremTestTM Calibration Grade Test Adaptors are designed
for Vector Network Analyzer calibration.
It meet calibration grade precision.
Construction & Characteristics Description
Male contact Stainless Steel, Passivated
Female contact Beryllium copper, Glod plating
Body and Outer Contacts Stainless Steel, Passivated
Insulator PEI
Gasket Silicone rubber (weatherproof), ZZ-R-75
Impedance(Ohm) 50
Frequency range(GHz) DC-67GHz
VSWR See product data sheet
Operation temperature（℃） -55~+150
Product ordering guide
Type
Type
N M
Type
N F
3.5m
m M
3.5m
m F
2.92
mm M
2.92
mm F
2.4
mm M
2.4
mm F
1.85
mm M
1.85
mm F
Type N M A
Type N F A A
3.5mm M A A A
3.5mm F A A A A
2.92 mm M A A A A A
2.92 mm F A A A A A A
2.4 mm M NA NA A A A A A
2.4 mm F NA NA A A A A A A
1.85 mm M NA NA A A A A A A A
1.85 mm F NA NA A A A A A A A A
Note:
NA: Not available
A: Available. No stock
S: In stock
Youth Electronics V2022 a1
7
YOUTH-ELECTRONICS.COM
PremTestTM Low PIM Sub-6GHz Test Adaptors
Application
---Antenna and Feeder system test
---In cabinet system test
---Indoor DAS test
---Connection between RF/MW components
Construction & Characteristics Description
Male contact Brass, tri-metal plating
Female contact Bronze or Beryllium copper, silver plating
Body and Outer Contacts Brass, tri-metal plating
Insulator PTFE per ASTM-D1457
Gasket Silicone rubber (weatherproof), ZZ-R-75
Package Single
Impedance(Ohm) 50
Mating Life 500
Frequency range(GHz) DC-6GHz
3rd order Inter-Modulation Distortion  -165 dBc typical (+43 dBm carriers)
VSWR <1.25
Operation temperature（℃） -55~+150
Product ordering guide
Type
Din
7/16 M
Din
7/16 F
4.3-10
M
4.3-10
F
Type
N M
Type
N F
Nex10
M
Nex10
F
Din 7/16 M A
Din 7/16 F NA A
4.3-10 M A A A
4.3-10 F A S S S
Type N M A A A A A
Type N F A S S S A S
Nex10 M A A S S S S S
Nex10 F NA S S S S S A S
Note:
NA: Not available
A: Available. No stock
S: In stock
Youth Electronics V2022 a1

PS15 0.77  1.09  1.42  1.92  2.92  3.29   226  159  122  90  59  52
PS14 0.56  0.80  1.05  1.43  2.21    300  209  160  117  76
Cable Assembly ordering guide*
PN
Cable
Type
Connector
A
Connector
B
Length
(M)
Frequency
(GHz)
Insertion
loss(dB)
Stock
YTC-PS14A-KMKM-010 PS14 2.92mm M 2.92mm M 1.0 40 2.84  Yes
YTC-PS14A-KMKM-015 PS14 2.92mm M 2.92mm M 1.5 40 3.95  Yes
YTC-PS14A-JMJM-010 PS14 3.5mm M 3.5mm M 1.0 26.5 2.28 Yes
YTC-PS14A-JMJM-015 PS14 3.5mm M 3.5mm M 1.5 26.5 3.16 Yes
YTC-PS15A-HMHM-010 PS15 2.4mm M 2.4mm M 1.0 50 4.00  Yes
YTC-PS15A-HMHM-015 PS15 2.4mm M 2.4mm M 1.5 50 5.65  Yes
YTC-PS15A-KMKM-010 PS15 2.92mm M 2.92mm M 1.0 40 3.56  Yes
YTC-PS15A-KMKM-015 PS15 2.92mm M 2.92mm M 1.5 40 5.02  Yes
YTC-PS16A-CMCM-010 PS16 1.85mm M 1.85mm M 1.0 67 6.83  No
YTC-PS16A-CMCM-015 PS16 1.85mm M 1.85mm M 1.5 67 9.84  No
YTC-PS16A-HMHM-010 PS16 2.4mm M 2.4mm M 1.0 50 5.79  No
YTC-PS16A-HMHM-015 PS16 2.4mm M 2.4mm M 1.5 50 6.04  No
*: For combination of other different connector interface and different length please contact us.
Youth Electronics V2022 a1
11

LP12C 9.9  10.3 10.7 16.9 20.1 23.0 30.2 1.0 0.9 0.9 0.58 0.49 0.41 0.32
LP38B 11.7  12.7 13.2 1.43  24.7 28.3 36.9 0.7  0.6 0.6 0.36 0.30  0.27 0.20
Cable Assembly ordering guide*
PN
Cable
Type
Connector
A
Connector
B
Length
(M)
Frequency
(GHz)
3rd PIM
(dBc)
Stock
YTC- LP14C-XMXM-020 LP14C Nex10 M Nex10 M 2.0 6 -165  Yes
YTC- LP14C-XMXF-020 LP14C Nex10 M Nex10 F 2.0 6 -165  Yes
YTC- LP14C-NMNM-020 LP14C N M N M 2.0 6 -163  Yes
YTC- LP14C-NMNF-020 LP14C N M N F 2.0 6 -163  Yes
YTC- LP14C-PMPM-020 LP14C 4.3-10 M 4.3-10 M 2.0 6 -166 Yes
YTC- LP14C-PMPF-020 LP14C 4.3-10 M 4.3-10 F 2.0 6 -166 Yes
YTC- LP14C-DMDM-020 LP14C Din 7/16 M Din 7/16 M 2.0 6 -165 Yes
YTC- LP14C-DMDF-020 LP14C Din 7/16 M Din 7/16 F 2.0 6 -165 Yes
YTC- LP12C-NMNM-020 LP12C N M N M 2.0 6 -163  Yes
YTC- LP12C-NMNF-020 LP12C N M N F 2.0 6 -163  Yes
YTC- LP12C-PMPM-020 LP12C 4.3-10 M 4.3-10 M 2.0 6 -166  Yes
YTC- LP12C-PMPF-020 LP12C 4.3-10 M 4.3-10 F 2.0 6 -166  Yes
YTC- LP12C-DMDM-020 LP12C Din 7/16 M Din 7/16 M 2.0 6 -165  Yes
YTC- LP12C-DMDF-020 LP12C Din 7/16 M Din 7/16 F 2.0 6 -165  Yes
YTC- LP38B-XMXM-020 LP38B Nex10 M Nex10 M 2.0 6 -160  No
YTC- LP38B-NMNM-020 LP38B N M N M 2.0 6 -160  No
YTC- LP38B-NMNF-020 LP38B N M N F 2.0 6 -160  No
YTC- LP38B -PMPM-020 LP38B 4.3-10 M 4.3-10 M 2.0 6 -162  No
YTC- LP38B -PMPF-020 LP38B 4.3-10 M 4.3-10 F 2.0 6 -162  No
YTC- LP38B -DMDM-020 LP38B Din 7/16 M Din 7/16 M 2.0 6 -162  No
*: For combination of other different connector interface and different length please contact us.